For more information: http://iot.asus.comFor more information: http://iot.asus.com
Features
Specifications
Mini-ITX, AMD RyzenTM Embedded V/R1000-Series V1605/R1505G APU, 2 x SO-DIMM
INDUSTRIAL MOTHERBOARD
DATASHEET
• Up to four 4K displays
• Up to 7-year longevity supply

DATASHEET
For more information: http://iot.asus.comFor more information: http://iot.asus.com
Order Information
Packing List
Model name Part number Description
V1605I-IM-B 90ME02V0* SOC, V1605, 3*DP, LVDS
V1605I-IM-B 90ME02V1* SOC, V1605, 4*DP
R1505I-IM-B 90ME02W0* SOC, R1505, 2*DP, LVDS
R1505I-IM-B 90ME02W2* SOC, R1505, 3*DP
* The part number might vary for different regulations and package. Please consult the TPM in your region for exact 90PN.
Part number Description Quantity
13020* IO shield 1
14013* SATA 6G CABLE 1